



# FEE STRUCTURE

SELF-DIRECTED RESEARCH & LONG-TERM INTERNSHIP



## **CONTACTS**

- Founder & Director: Sébastien Duffillot: <a href="mailto:sebastien.duffillot@gmail.com">sebastien.duffillot@gmail.com</a>
- **ECORE Programme Manager**: Elizabeth Tompson: ecore@elephantconservationcenter.com
- **Head of Education & Research**: Anabel Lopez Perez: <u>biologist @elephantconservationcenter.com</u>
- Site Manager: Anthony Philippe: manager@elephantconservationcenter.com

Web: <a href="https://www.elephantconservationcenter.com/">https://www.elephantconservationcenter.com/</a>
You can view this <a href="https://www.elephantconservationcenter.com/">short video</a> presenting a typical 2-day stay at the Center.

## **PARTNERS**

































### ALL PRICES IN USD | SUBJECT TO ECC APPROVAL AND PROJECT RELEVANCE

#### 1. Full Board

Full board (7 days, 7 nights)

Includes shared dormitory accommodation, all meals, round-trip transport to/from Luang Prabang, and elephant observation activities

#### \$495/week

#### 2. Accommodation Upgrade Options (Per Night)

Accommodation Type*	Bathroom	Additional Cost (per night)	If Shared
Dorm (included)	Shared	\$0	_
Private Bungalow	Shared	\$75	\$45
Forest House	Private	\$110	\$60
Deluxe Lodge (with Aircon)	Private	\$180	\$100

<sup>\*</sup>For more information, you can refer to our Accommodation Images.

#### 3. Lab Services & Research Access

#### A. Cold Storage Access

Service	Rate
Fridge/lab access (basic)	\$10/day

### B. Sample Handling & Analysis

Service	Self-Use	With Staff Support
Hormone extraction only (per sample)	\$2	\$4
Hormone analysis (per sample, per hormone)	\$10	\$15
DNA extraction	\$20	\$30

## 4. Staff Expertise & Services

Service	Rate
One-on-one research support (per session)	\$50
Translation (casual, per page*)	\$15
Translation (official/gov doc, per page*)	\$20

<sup>\*1</sup> page = 14 lines, 350 words, Arial size 12

#### 5. Field Guide Support (Optional - Per Day)

Guide Type	Rate
Conservation Guide	\$50/day
Mahout Translator Support	\$30/day

#### 6. Sample Storage & Export Support

Service	Notes	Rate
Sample storage/export coordination	Based on sample volume	Upon request
	and permit requirements	

#### 7. Long-Term Stays

- For stays over 3 weeks, we apply a 20% discount starting from the 4<sup>th</sup> week.
- Charges apply as: \$495/week + accommodation upgrade (if selected), minus discount.

#### 8. Lao Student Rate

Category	Rate
Board (including food, transport, dorm)	\$40/day

Accommodation upgrades are charged at standard student rates.

#### 9. Additional Notes

- All prices are per person, unless otherwise specified.
- A 10% administration fee may apply for custom projects.
- Discounts available for stays over 21 days.
- Subject to approval based on project relevance and availability.





